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National Forensic Sciences University  

School of Law, Forensic Justice and Policy Studies 

Merit List 2025-26 

LL.M. (CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

ADMINISTRATION) 

We are delighted to announce the Merit list for LL.M. (CLCJ) one year programme 

of School of Law, Forensic Justice & Policy Studies, NFSU Gandhinagar & NFSU 

Delhi 2025, prepared on the basis of revised All India Rank PG CLAT- 2025. 

LL.M. (CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION)  

General 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER Applicant Registration No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250074213 25REG00092788 ANAND PRAKASH 

2 NFSU250037790 25REG00052542 PRAGYA DWIVEDI 

3 NFSU250005662 25REG00011388 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR SINGH 

4 NFSU250073171 25REG00090083 RAJNISH KUMAR ROY 

5 NFSU250062932 25REG00076660 AAKRITI ARORA 

6 NFSU250049326 25REG00061899 VRINDA GOEL 

7 NFSU250074465 25REG00091727 SNEHA KUMARI 

8 NFSU250073292 25REG00090361 SHEFALI RAWAT 

9 NFSU250074601 25REG00093516 AMIY KRISHN 

10 NFSU250017529 25REG00028659 SHIVANGI CHOUDHARY 

11 NFSU250047414 25REG00003411 SUDIKSHYA SUMAN 

12 NFSU250010563 25REG00019162 KASHISH GARG 

13 NFSU250073950 25REG00092077 YASHASWANI PARASHAR 

14 NFSU250006712 25REG00013187 NISHITA MISHRA 

15 NFSU250074066 25REG00092372 AKSHITA DIKSHIT 

16 NFSU250040395 25REG00016322 IDHIKA 

17 NFSU250068999 25REG00082779 ANJALI 

18 NFSU250070900 25REG00080499 SHRIYA SHARMA 

19 NFSU250032324 25REG00046808 SMRITI KUMARI 

20 NFSU250001025 25REG00000213 PANKAJ BANSAL 

21 NFSU250002034 25REG00003503 PRANJAL KUMAR 

22 NFSU250073279 25REG00090271 ISHAAN ARYAN 

23 NFSU250012189 25REG00003484 NIRALI NAYAK 

24 NFSU250001280 25REG00001986 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH 
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25 NFSU250052315 25REG00065563 ANSHIKA PRADHAN 

26 NFSU250007438 25REG00014352 MAYANK PANDEY 

27 NFSU250038696 25REG00003131 FALGUNI ABHIJIT GHUDE 

28 NFSU250000725 25REG00001604 SAMRIDHI JAIN 

29 NFSU250022266 25REG00016521 RAGHAV SHARMA 

30 NFSU250012172 25REG00021419 ADWAIT PRATAP SINGH 

31 NFSU250074209 25REG00090902 SHRUNGERI CHAUHAN 

32 NFSU250001477 25REG00000376 ANIKET JANA 

33 NFSU250029904 25REG00011469 MALIKA AGARWAL 

34 NFSU250073993 25REG00092111 SANSKRITI 

35 NFSU250060171 25REG00002140 SAUMYA 

36 NFSU250074603 25REG00093502 YUGANK SHARMA 

37 NFSU250074636 25REG00088218 YASHVARDHAN VERMA 

38 NFSU250065084 25REG00052049 SHRUTOSOMA BAGCHI 

39 NFSU250074033 25REG00092151 HITESHI KHERA 

40 NFSU250074148 25REG00092597 AKANKSHA BOHRA 

41 NFSU250074234 25REG00091671 GAURI SRIVASTAVA 

42 NFSU250043585 25REG00057428 ANANYAA TIWARI 

43 NFSU250000228 25REG00000510 SAMEEKSHA DUBEY 

44 NFSU250055171 25REG00065955 CHAHAT GAUTAM 

45 NFSU250029661 25REG00040728 SRISHTY SHARMA 

46 NFSU250059817 25REG00073306 DIVYANSHU 

47 NFSU250073025 25REG00089577 RAKSHIT DHINGRA 

48 NFSU250011057 25REG00019863 SHREYASH SINGHAL 

49 NFSU250048176 25REG00043114 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

50 NFSU250057131 25REG00070167 NAVEETA 

51 NFSU250049197 25REG00062295 SIDHARTH KUMAR PATHAK 

52 NFSU250073817 25REG00091777 NIKHIL TRIPATHI 

53 NFSU250046517 25REG00059840 SANGYA PANDA 

54 NFSU250019414 25REG00031115 HARSHEETA MOHANTY 

55 NFSU250023898 25REG00037090 SHASHANK SIDHARTH 

56 NFSU250066900 25REG00081061 SARTHAK CHAUDHARY 

57 NFSU250042651 25REG00056757 NIKITA SINGH 

58 NFSU250073276 25REG00088453 PRASHANT KHARI 

59 NFSU250027590 25REG00041285 OJASWI VINDHYACHALAM 

60 NFSU250003021 25REG00006263 RUCHIT SHAH 

61 NFSU250036401 25REG00051184 RISHABH CHOUDHARY 

62 NFSU250072576 25REG00086407 MUHAMED ALI SHIHAB PS 

63 NFSU250003057 25REG00006321 KHWAHISH ARYA 

64 NFSU250001189 25REG00002593 CHARVI RAWAL 

65 NFSU250000498 25REG00001223 ISHITA SRIVASTAVA 

66 NFSU250072015 25REG00046901 MANISH TIWARI 
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67 NFSU250007843 25REG00015029 RADHIKA SHARMA 

68 NFSU250033853 25REG00012881 AMAN KUMAR 

69 NFSU250014691 25REG00020154 AVANTIKA RATHORE 

70 NFSU250045869 25REG00053409 KARNIKA 

71 NFSU250009996 25REG00010430 DRISHTI DUTTA 

72 NFSU250074174 25REG00092715 LUXMI 

73 NFSU250055976 25REG00069001 KIRAN YADAV 

74 NFSU250000832 25REG00001903 KAKUMANU CLARENCE 

75 NFSU250012182 25REG00016154 YASHASHVI DUBEY 

76 NFSU250041128 25REG00021375 NIJESH S P 

77 NFSU250029032 25REG00010268 KARM VEER 

78 NFSU250034428 25REG00049053 ABHISHEK VERMA 

79 NFSU250065839 25REG00080172 NIKITA MALIK PAWAR 

80 NFSU250064311 25REG00070525 ARUNABH 

81 NFSU250062019 25REG00002253 AADITI ROHILLA 

82 NFSU250031289 25REG00006003 RACHANA SINGH 

83 NFSU250074358 25REG00093141 MIHIKA PANDEY 

84 NFSU250001311 25REG00002523 BAJRANG 

85 NFSU250070740 25REG00059316 SHREYA 

86 NFSU250063554 25REG00077775 SNIGDHA SHARMA 

87 NFSU250001989 25REG00004222 JAY WADHWA 

88 NFSU250066281 25REG00004427 PURANIK TIRTH SANJAY 

89 NFSU250074585 25REG00093509 PRASHASTI SHUKLA 

90 NFSU250074516 25REG00090656 B RITISH NAIDU 

91 NFSU250069873 25REG00082038 PRABHU PRAKASH YADAV 

92 NFSU250070112 25REG00017348 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN 

93 NFSU250072837 25REG00042401 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 

94 NFSU250073752 25REG00091627 NIDHI T 

95 NFSU250041408 25REG00055768 SHIVAM SARYUPRASHAD YADAV 

96 NFSU250048347 25REG00040571 SRISHTI SHARMA 

97 NFSU250069228 25REG00082917 KSHITIZ KUJUR 

98 NFSU250070829 25REG00084110 GOPAL KRISHNA 

99 NFSU250003860 25REG00003154 DHABALESH MANSINGH 

100 NFSU250003697 25REG00004346 SAAMYA GAUTAM 

101 NFSU250029140 25REG00031352 TASHI JAIN 

102 NFSU250015290 25REG00006427 VIBHA H V 

103 NFSU250070433 25REG00006968 CHANDRAYAN DAHARIA 

104 NFSU250072267 25REG00086348 NIKITA SHARMA 

105 NFSU250025276 25REG00038595 THRAYAMBAKA JAYKUMAR 

106 NFSU250074379 25REG00090564 SHAMBHAVI TRIPATHI 

107 NFSU250072594 25REG00087920 SHRI APERAJITA SINGH 

108 NFSU250074422 25REG00091711 RAKESH KUMAR 
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109 NFSU250009758 25REG00000794 SAKSHI PRIYA 

110 NFSU250074371 25REG00089702 BHOOMIKA KUMAR 

111 NFSU250071895 25REG00025620 ATREY TRIPATHI 

112 NFSU250068291 25REG00078641 AKSHAY JONWAL 

113 NFSU250074405 25REG00031373 BABITA YADAV 

114 NFSU250009460 25REG00017458 SUGAM SEHGAL 

115 NFSU250073162 25REG00089125 ASHIMA SHARMA 

116 NFSU250026909 25REG00036408 DEEPSHIKHA 

117 NFSU250072212 25REG00086268 KUSHAGRA CHATURVEDI 

118 NFSU250069259 25REG00082938 MISHU VISHWAKARMA 

119 NFSU250049972 25REG00058558 VAISHNAVI 

120 NFSU250074168 25REG00092704 ANANYA GUPTA 

121 NFSU250002205 25REG00004701 ADITI TRIPATHI 

122 NFSU250014690 25REG00024915 LAKSHAV BHARTI PROCH 

123 NFSU250062722 25REG00076815 RUDRIKA SHARMA 

124 NFSU250074612 25REG00093139 KAUSTUBH SINGH THAKUR 

125 NFSU250037442 25REG00026174 SHIVANGI SHUKLA 

126 
NFSU250070604 25REG00000600 

GAMBHIRE SIDDHANT 
BHAUSAHEHB 

127 NFSU250074519 25REG00093389 AARUSHI 

128 NFSU250060850 25REG00074709 PRAKHAR MISHRA 

129 NFSU250074418 25REG00093163 ARUNISH GAUTAM 

130 NFSU250072797 25REG00088439 SURAJ GARG 

131 NFSU250006444 25REG00012755 U P PARVATHI 

132 NFSU250047355 25REG00012931 AMAN SINGH 

133 NFSU250073839 25REG00091812 AVISMRITA SHYAMALI MISHRA 

134 NFSU250026876 25REG00017350 PRAKASH MALAKAR 

135 NFSU250074255 25REG00092940 SATYAM NANDAN 

136 NFSU250013765 25REG00015329 PRANABH KUMAR 

137 NFSU250058598 25REG00071630 AAYUSHI G THANDASSERY 

138 NFSU250069494 25REG00077446 MUGDHA PATHAK 

139 NFSU250073823 25REG00091788 JIGEESHA BHANJA 

140 NFSU250043173 25REG00011730 RADHA SANJAY LUNGE 

141 NFSU250069987 25REG00083515 PRINCE KATARIA 

142 NFSU250074594 25REG00093525 SAKHARE RUSHIKESH BABURAO 

143 NFSU250074432 25REG00092575 AMRITA TIWARI 

144 NFSU250074332 25REG00093106 TUSSHAR GAHLOT 

145 NFSU250074112 25REG00092240 NAMAN SARASWAT 

146 NFSU250009221 25REG00012718 ABHINAV CHAUHAN 

147 NFSU250013800 25REG00023719 QAZI MD FARHAN 

148 NFSU250065522 25REG00079844 PRERNA DUBEY 

149 NFSU250073629 25REG00091223 AMBER SINGH 

150 NFSU250033651 25REG00047489 UTSAV KUMAR PRIYADARSHI 
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151 NFSU250064992 25REG00079262 KHUSHI RIDLA 

152 NFSU250074620 25REG00013974 ADITI SHARMA 

153 NFSU250073730 25REG00090498 ALISHA SHEIKH 

154 NFSU250022343 25REG00035088 SAIBAA GHAZALA 

155 NFSU250002679 25REG00005371 VED PRAKASH 

156 NFSU250033345 25REG00037421 PAYAL KUNDU 

157 NFSU250058266 25REG00071182 ROBIN 

158 NFSU250000226 25REG00000285 VIDHIKA CHAUDHARY 

159 NFSU250064739 25REG00078946 NAWALKAR MRUNAL PRASHANT 

160 NFSU250073847 25REG00091842 SHUBHAM YADAV 

161 NFSU250009329 25REG00017265 KSHITIJ DANTARE 

162 NFSU250072822 25REG00071996 DITHI DAS 

163 NFSU250073734 25REG00091573 AARZOO CHOUDHARY 

164 NFSU250007088 25REG00007111 SUPRIYA 

165 NFSU250022172 25REG00024293 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 

166 NFSU250074412 25REG00092949 AJIT SINGH 

167 NFSU250074054 25REG00035694 BHASKAR SINGH 

168 NFSU250041565 25REG00055573 DEEPANSHI MITRA 

169 NFSU250012176 25REG00021416 PARUL SHARMA 

170 NFSU250056342 25REG00069165 SHAYNA DAS PATTANAYAK 

171 NFSU250074566 25REG00091490 AKHILASREE P M 

172 NFSU250048607 25REG00061815 PRATYAKSH KUMAR 

173 NFSU250001005 25REG00002057 MD AMAN YOUSUF 

174 NFSU250073747 25REG00091227 ANKIT SINGH 

175 NFSU250000468 25REG00000758 PRIYANSHI MODI 

176 NFSU250033492 25REG00024290 PRIYANJALI GAUTAM 

177 NFSU250013221 25REG00005478 AKASH CHAUDHARY 

178 NFSU250074198 25REG00091810 JANAK 

179 NFSU250028106 25REG00009298 MUKUL AROD 

180 NFSU250049268 25REG00062397 ADARSH KUMAR 

181 NFSU250038376 25REG00046010 RISHABH NARAYAN 

182 NFSU250018114 25REG00029416 MEGHA KUMARI 

183 NFSU250046969 25REG00060214 SIMRAN KAUR 

184 NFSU250017366 25REG00028514 MAMIDALA ARUNDATHI 

185 NFSU250011909 25REG00017865 SHIKHA PARMAR 

186 NFSU250074366 25REG00086414 PANKAJ NITIN SONAWANE 

187 NFSU250052661 25REG00065697 SASWATI MEKAP 

188 NFSU250020776 25REG00032734 NIDHI MISHRA 

189 NFSU250063662 25REG00077860 SHARMISHTHA SHRESHTH 

190 NFSU250074427 25REG00093279 ANSHUMA ADHIKANSH 

191 NFSU250020811 25REG00031131 NIDHI VINODKUMAR RATHOD 

192 NFSU250020434 25REG00032007 HITESHI 
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193 NFSU250041442 25REG00046843 DEBARPAN GOBINDA BISWAS 

194 NFSU250071377 25REG00076563 IPTISHA 

195 NFSU250037112 25REG00051832 BULTI BARMAN 

196 NFSU250007351 25REG00014141 VISHAL 

197 NFSU250072844 25REG00089004 SHREYA JHA 

198 NFSU250058492 25REG00071481 KOMAL CHOUDHARY 

199 NFSU250007154 25REG00013713 YOGESH TIWARI 

Disqualified NFSU250005110 25REG00003244 ZUNA PARWEEN 

Disqualified NFSU250005885 25REG00011825 NANDINI SONI 

Disqualified  NFSU250015338 25REG00024720 AYUSHI PANDITA 

Disqualified NFSU250016140 25REG00019664 ANGELEENA JOHNS 

Disqualified NFSU250018678 25REG00030211 SHOBHA RAJPUT 

Disqualified  NFSU250074303 25REG00092624 FEBA ANN SAJI 

Disqualified NFSU250070595 25REG00060017 RAVI SHANKAR 

Disqualified NFSU250000645 25REG00000738 MUNESH MEENA 
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LL.M. (CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION)  

EWS 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER Applicant Registration No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250038696 25REG00003131 FALGUNI ABHIJIT GHUDE 

2 NFSU250072015 25REG00046901 MANISH TIWARI 

3 NFSU250007843 25REG00015029 RADHIKA SHARMA 

4 NFSU250033853 25REG00012881 AMAN KUMAR 

5 NFSU250045869 25REG00053409 KARNIKA 

6 NFSU250012182 25REG00016154 YASHASHVI DUBEY 

7 NFSU250066281 25REG00004427 PURANIK TIRTH SANJAY 

8 NFSU250074168 25REG00092704 ANANYA GUPTA 

9 NFSU250001005 25REG00002057 MD AMAN YOUSUF 

10 NFSU250038376 25REG00046010 RISHABH NARAYAN 

11 NFSU250058492 25REG00071481 KOMAL CHOUDHARY 
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LL.M. (CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION) 

OBC NCL 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER 

Applicant Registration 
No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250074636 25REG00088218 YASHVARDHAN VERMA 

2 NFSU250048176 25REG00043114 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

3 NFSU250073276 25REG00088453 PRASHANT KHARI 

4 NFSU250072576 25REG00086407 MUHAMED ALI SHIHAB PS 

5 NFSU250055976 25REG00069001 KIRAN YADAV 

6 NFSU250041128 25REG00021375 NIJESH S P 

7 NFSU250029032 25REG00010268 KARM VEER 

8 NFSU250031289 25REG00006003 RACHANA SINGH 

9 NFSU250070740 25REG00059316 SHREYA 

10 NFSU250074516 25REG00090656 B RITISH NAIDU 

11 NFSU250070112 25REG00017348 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN 

12 NFSU250074422 25REG00091711 RAKESH KUMAR 

13 NFSU250068291 25REG00078641 AKSHAY JONWAL 

14 NFSU250074405 25REG00031373 BABITA YADAV 

15 NFSU250026909 25REG00036408 DEEPSHIKHA 

16 
NFSU250070604 

25REG00000600 
GAMBHIRE SIDDHANT 
BHAUSAHEHB 

17 NFSU250074594 25REG00093525 SAKHARE RUSHIKESH BABURAO 

18 NFSU250002679 25REG00005371 VED PRAKASH 

19 NFSU250033345 25REG00037421 PAYAL KUNDU 

20 NFSU250064739 25REG00078946 NAWALKAR MRUNAL PRASHANT 

21 NFSU250022172 25REG00024293 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 

22 NFSU250074054 25REG00035694 BHASKAR SINGH 

23 NFSU250028106 25REG00009298 MUKUL AROD 

24 NFSU250049268 25REG00062397 ADARSH KUMAR 

25 NFSU250074366 25REG00086414 PANKAJ NITIN SONAWANE 
 

 

 

  



 

 
Prepared by 
Mr. Sukrit Garg 

Checked by 
Dr. Ripal Gupta  

Verified by  
Dr. Bishwa K. Dash 

Dean 
Prof. (Dr.) Purvi Pokhariyal 

 
 
Page 9 of 11 
 

LL.M. (CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION)  

Scheduled Caste (SC) 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER Applicant Registration No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250001189 25REG00002593 CHARVI RAWAL 

2 NFSU250034428 25REG00049053 ABHISHEK VERMA 

3 NFSU250065839 25REG00080172 NIKITA MALIK PAWAR 

4 NFSU250001311 25REG00002523 BAJRANG 

5 NFSU250070433 25REG00006968 CHANDRAYAN DAHARIA 

6 NFSU250049972 25REG00058558 VAISHNAVI 

7 NFSU250074418 25REG00093163 ARUNISH GAUTAM 

8 NFSU250026876 25REG00017350 PRAKASH MALAKAR 

9 NFSU250013765 25REG00015329 PRANABH KUMAR 

10 NFSU250069987 25REG00083515 PRINCE KATARIA 

11 NFSU250073629 25REG00091223 AMBER SINGH 

12 NFSU250033651 25REG00047489 UTSAV KUMAR PRIYADARSHI 

13 NFSU250064992 25REG00079262 KHUSHI RIDLA 

14 NFSU250072822 25REG00071996 DITHI DAS 

15 NFSU250074412 25REG00092949 AJIT SINGH 

16 NFSU250041565 25REG00055573 DEEPANSHI MITRA 

17 NFSU250073747 25REG00091227 ANKIT SINGH 

18 NFSU250033492 25REG00024290 PRIYANJALI GAUTAM 

19 NFSU250017366 25REG00028514 MAMIDALA ARUNDATHI 

20 NFSU250011909 25REG00017865 SHIKHA PARMAR 

21 NFSU250063662 25REG00077860 SHARMISHTHA SHRESHTH 

22 NFSU250074427 25REG00093279 ANSHUMA ADHIKANSH 

23 NFSU250020811 25REG00031131 NIDHI VINODKUMAR RATHOD 

24 NFSU250020434 25REG00032007 HITESHI 
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LL.M. (CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION)  

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER Applicant Registration No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250074209 25REG00090902 SHRUNGERI CHAUHAN 

2 NFSU250069228 25REG00082917 KSHITIZ KUJUR 

3 NFSU250048607 25REG00061815 PRATYAKSH KUMAR 

4 NFSU250037112 25REG00051832 BULTI BARMAN 

5 NFSU250007351 25REG00014141 VISHAL 
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LL.M. (CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION)  

Armed Forces Category 

NFSU Merit FORM NUMBER Applicant Registration No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250047355 25REG00012931 AMAN SINGH 

2 NFSU250072837 25REG00042401 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 

3 NFSU250037442 25REG00026174 SHIVANGI SHUKLA 

4 NFSU250022266 25REG00016521 RAGHAV SHARMA 

5 NFSU250029904 25REG00011469 MALIKA AGARWAL 

6 NFSU250074379 25REG00090564 SHAMBHAVI TRIPATHI 

7 NFSU250058492 25REG00071481 KOMAL CHOUDHARY 

 

 


